



JOSEPH KUSHNER HEBREW ACADEMY
RAE KUSHNER YESHIVA HIGH SCHOOL

Schedule of Fees 2026-2027

REGISTRATION	DUE DATE	GRADES	Per Student
New Student Registration: LS / MS		EC3 through 8	\$850
New Student Registration: HS		9 through 12	\$1,100
Discounted Early Registration: Returning LS / MS Students	<i>If paid by 03/13/2026</i>	EC3 through 8	\$850
Discounted Early Registration: Returning HS Students	<i>If paid by 03/13/2026</i>	9 through 12	\$1,100
Regular Registration : Returning LS / MS Students	<i>If paid by 04/30/2026</i>	EC3 through 8	\$1,350
Regular Registration : Returning HS Students	<i>If paid by 04/30/2026</i>	9 through 12	\$1,600
Late Registration: Returning Students	<i>If paid by 6/30/2026</i>	EC3 through 8	\$1,850
Late Registration: Returning Students	<i>If paid by 6/30/2026</i>	9 through 12	\$2,100

TUITION

Joseph Kushner Hebrew Academy: Lower School

EC3	\$11,900
EC4	\$16,100
Kindergarten	\$17,100
Grade 1	\$18,600
Grades 2 / 3 / 4	\$20,900

Joseph Kushner Hebrew Academy: Middle School

Grades 5	\$22,100
Grades 6 / 7 / 8	\$22,600

Rae Kushner Yeshiva High School

Grades 9 / 10 / 11	\$30,800
Grade 12	\$31,500

Tuition rate covers our academic program, books, all regularly scheduled curricular and co-curricular activities.

Tuition rate does not cover Shabbaton, sports uniforms, and some school trips.

	Per Family
Kushner Parent Activities Committee Fee	\$60

Family Obligation

Each family is obligated to pay for or solicit \$1,250 per year which will be credited to your account upon written notice.

\$1,250

Building Fund Obligation

*Each new family is required to pay a **one-time \$4,000 Building Fund Assessment** which can be paid over time (up to 4 years for HS Freshman; 6 years for LS / MS) and will be combined with your tuition payments. **Current families remain at \$3,200.***

***Should your family leave JKHA / RKYHS before the balance of your building fund is fully paid you will be obligated for the balance owed.** Returning families should refer to their prior building / bond fund agreements.*

\$4,000

Scrip Program

The JKHA / RKYHS Scrip Program will allow you to help the school by purchasing SCRIP. Each family is obligated to purchase SCRIP in amounts that bring \$500 in Commissions to JKHA/RKYHS. Families meeting that goal will be credited up to \$500. See the Scrip Info sheet for details.

\$500

	Per Student
Security Fee	\$200
<i>Each family is required to pay a security fee per student.</i>	